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Position Year

INF
P/INF
INF/OF
INF/C
C/OF
OF
INF
OF
INF
OF
OF
INF
INF

PIONEERS
Varsity
H# A# Name
Haley Greene-Harris

1 1 * JoEllaKleinhesselink
3 3 * Riley Encinias

4 4 DeeDee Zarate

5 5 * Kendall Newton

6 6 Allie Bird

7 7 Jasmin Harmon

10 10 Amy Zeilstra

12 12 ** Ally Strong

13 13 Aubree Bird

15 15  Destiny Dunlap

19 19 Kendrah Hanowell

20 20 Tanaya Pike

22 22 * Makenzie Unser

26 26  Kaity Paz

Junior Varsity

H# A# Name

2 Taylor Loreen

3 * Riley Encinias

4 Serena Smith

5 JoElla Kleinhesselink

6 Shelby Disanza

7 Hannah DeLaRosaKepler
8 Rachel Tilton-Parker

9 *Vanessa Galindo

10 Aubree Bird

11 Amanda Perkins-Wilson
12 Leslie JoseCruz

13 Mackenzie Zeilstra

14 Jocelyn Abitia

15 Becca Sande

* 3.5-3.99GPA | ** 4.0 GPA |

OF

Grades (10-12)

NOOKSACK VALLEY PIONEERS
2017-18 NVHS SOFTBALL

Year
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9
9
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
11
9
9
10
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Head Coach
Tom Harmon

Assistants

Pete Robbin
Erika VanDyken
Breanna Scheffer
Lesley Anker

Manager
Natileah Harmon

Superintendent
Mark Johnson

Principal
Matt Galley

Asst Principal
Collin Buckley

Athletic Director
Tom Harmon

Band
Myriaha Maxwell

@fwﬂu’@z (S/mz/wa/z

THE MULJAT GROUP
NOOKSACK
THE ACKERMANS




